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Formularz Zgłoszeniowy do Wieczorowej Ligi Siatkówki
Nazwa drużyny: 

	Lp.
	Imię i Nazwisko
	Wydział, kierunek
	Grupa dziekańska
	Numer albumu
	Podpis

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	


Imię i nazwisko kapitana:
Numer tel. kom:  
Adres e-mail:
……………………………………………










(podpis kapitana/kierownika drużyny)
